UFFICIALI GIUDIZIARI DI TREVISO — UNEP

Tel: 0422/059192 (Ufticio Esecuzioni)
Tel: 0422/059191 (Ufticio Notifiche)

Pec: unep.tribunale.treviso@giustiziacert.it

Mail: unep.tribunale.treviso@giustizia.it

FUNZIONARIO DIRIGENTE UNEP
Dott.ssa LA BARBERA Maria

FUNZIONARI UNEP

Dott. BISON Jacopo

Dott.ssa CANTORE Franca
Dott.ssa CARBONI Dascia
CARUANA Carmela Maria

Dott.ssa GRANDO Antonella
LEMMA Valentina

Dott.ssa MARINACCIO Margherita
Dott.ssa MINASI Stefania

0422/059152

0422/059173
0422/059182
0422/059163
0422/059165
0422/059175
0422/059160
0422/059174
0422/059183

maria.labarbera@giustizia.it

jacopo.bison@giustizia.it
franca.cantore(@giustizia.it
dascia.carboni@giustizia.it
carmelamaria.caruana@giustizia.it
antonella.grando@giustizia.it
valentina.lemma(@giustizia.it
margherita.marinaccio@giustizia.it

stefania.minasi@giustizia.it



NOCERA Giuseppe Francesco
Dott. PIRARBA Alessandro
Dott.ssa PLATANIA Carla
SCOTTA Maria

SOPPELSA Giuseppe

Dott.ssa VALVO Daniela

ASSISTENTI GIUDIZIARI
UFFICIO NOTIFICHE
Dott.ssa CAPPELLETTO Isabella
CERBINO TEDESCO Carla
Dott.ssa CORRADIN Melania
MATTIA Antonietta

UFFICIO ESECUZIONI
Dott.ssa CINCINNATO Naomi
FIORONI Roberta

Dott. GUELLA Emanuele
ONOR Maria Cristina

0422/059171
0422/059172
0422/059164
0422/059162
0422/059170
0422/059179

0422/059156
0422/059157
0422/059158
0422/059154

0422/059167
0422/059168
0422/059166
0422/059169

giuseppefrancesco.nocera@giustizia.it
alessandro.pirarba@giustizia.it
carla.platania@giustizia.it
maria.scotta@giustizia.it
giuseppe.soppelsa@giustizia.it

daniela.valvo@giustizia.it



